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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

17.30

18.20

19.20

20.10

21.10

MAR

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

MER

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

GIO

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

VEN

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

2 BIENNIO

ITALIANO

STORIA

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE

ESTIMO

INFORMATICA

TOPOGRAFIA

GESTIONE CANTIERI

DIRITTO

PROGETTAZIONE

STORIA

MATEMATICA

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE TOPOGRAFIA

INGLESE

ITALIANO

ECONOMIA POLITICA ESTIMO

FRANCESE PROGETTAZIONE

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE PROGETTAZIONE

MATEMATICA

2 BIENNIO_AFM

ITALIANO

STORIA

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE

INFORMATICA

DIRITTO

STORIA

MATEMATICA

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE

INGLESE

ITALIANO

ECONOMIA POLITICA

FRANCESE

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE

MATEMATICA

2 BIENNIO_CAT

ITALIANO

STORIA

ESTIMO

TOPOGRAFIA

GESTIONE CANTIERI

PROGETTAZIONE

STORIA

MATEMATICA

TOPOGRAFIA

INGLESE

ITALIANO

ESTIMO

PROGETTAZIONE

PROGETTAZIONE

MATEMATICA

V AGSM

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE

ESTIMO

PROGETTAZIONE

DIRITTO

TOPOGRAFIA

GESTIONE CANTIERI

STORIA

STORIA

ITALIANO

INGLESE

MATEMATICA

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE PROGETTAZIONE

FRANCESE TOPOGRAFIA

ITALIANO

ECONOMIA POLITICA ESTIMO

MATEMATICA

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE

GESTIONE CANTIERI

V AFM

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE

DIRITTO

STORIA

STORIA

ITALIANO

INGLESE

MATEMATICA

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE

FRANCESE

ITALIANO

ECONOMIA POLITICA

MATEMATICA

ECONOMIA AZIENDALE

V CAT

ESTIMO

PROGETTAZIONE

TOPOGRAFIA

GESTIONE CANTIERI

STORIA

STORIA

ITALIANO

INGLESE

MATEMATICA

PROGETTAZIONE

TOPOGRAFIA

ITALIANO

ESTIMO

MATEMATICA

GESTIONE CANTIERI
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